1 MPa = 145.04 psi • 1 l = 0.264 gal
Nominal size M
ax
 w
or
ki
ng
pr

Packaging
(pcs)
COD. M Weight
(g)
Packaging
(pcs)
BSP 1" DIN 3852-2-X PBV4.2525.002 BOP 990 12 PBV1.2525.003 BOP 355 24
NPT 1" ANSI B1.20.3 PBV4.2525.012 BOP 1000 12 PBV1.2525.013 BOP 364 24
PBV1 BOP
www.dnp.it52 DNP Catalogue 2022
PLASTIC CAPS
ACCESSORI / ACCESSORIES / ZUBEHÖR / ACCESSOIRES - PBV1 BOP
NOMINAL SIZE FEMALE DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP  COLOR MATERIAL
Dimensions Weight Dimensions Weight
DNP BG ISO COD. F D L D1 (g) COD. M D L D1 (g)
13 3 12.5 SPBV.13032 44.5 174 31.5 16 SPBV.13033 31 160 24.5 20 PVC
20 4 20 SPBV.20032 52 185 37 23 SPBV.20033 37 190 30.5 27 PVC
25 5 25 SPBV.25032 61.5 225 43 30 SPBV.25033 45 230 37 40 PVC
NOMINAL SIZE FEMALE DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP  COLOR MATERIAL
Dimensions Weight Dimensions Weight
DNP BG ISO COD. F D L D1 (g) COD. M D L D1 (g)
13 3 12.5 SPBV.13002 38 240 28 24 SPBV.13003 30 240 28 22 PVC
20 4 20 SPBV.20002 50 270 41 33 SPBV.20003 37 270 41 29 PVC
25 5 25 SPBV.25002 60 275 43 42 SPBV.25003 46 275 43 40 PVC
METAL CAPS NOMINAL SIZE FEMALE DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP  MATERIAL
Dimensions Weight Dimensions Weight
DNP BG ISO COD. F D L D1 (g) COD. M D L D1 (g)
13 3 12.5 SPBV.13202 28.5 175 27 34 SPBV.13203 35 175 27 66 Aluminum